Titel
2 km
2 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Fulde navn

Per Arne Olesen

Finn Emil Hansen
Klaus Belter

Per Arne Olesen

Per Arne Olesen
Susanne Strunk
Karsten Weikop

Finn Rgnlov Andersen
Per Rohwedder
Hanne Kristiansen
birgitte morild

Henrik kristiansen
jeanette clausen

Jim Henriksen

Jane Winther Ulm
Finn Emil Hansen
Peter David Egvang Jensen
Tonny Jensen

Lars Rask

Maria Kolby Rasmussen
Niels Ove Hansen
Jette Filsge

Leif Sandager

Finn R Andersen
Bjarne Andersen

Per Arne Olesen

John Bggevig

Leif Rgnne Jakobsen
Finn Emil Hansen

Tid

11:40
18:02
19:59
25:44
26:53
28:27
29:17
30:32
31:58
34:38
35.51
36:00
41.28
41:28
42.31
45:17
42.19
42.50
42:36
54:55
56:36
58.16
58:16
58:30
58:35
58:58
60:00
66:59
94:53

Evt. klub

TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
Thyborgn

TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Igberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne
TIK Lgberne

Kgn
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Kvinde
Mand
Mand
Mand
Kvinde
Kvinde
Mand
Kvinde
Mand
Kvinde
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Kvinde
Mand
Kvinde
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand
Mand

Klasse
55-59
75-79
45-49
55-59
55-59
60-64
55-59
65-69
70-74
50-54
75-79
55-59
50-54
55-59
55-59
75-79
45-49
50-54
50-54
40-44
65-69
50-54
65-69
65-69
75-79
55-59
80-84
75-79
75-79



